
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1007

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Water and Wastewater Engineering
Division

On agenda: Final action:6/15/2021 6/15/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Change Order No. 18 to the Contract No. PNC2117206C1 between Broward
County and Man-Con Incorporated for work associated with Utility Analysis Zone (UAZ) 122, for an
increase of $405,950; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same. (Commission District 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CBE Evaluation Memo, 2. Exhibit 2 - Award Letter, 3. Exhibit 3 - Contract
PNC2117206C1, 4. Exhibit 4 - Change Order 18 - revised.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

